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 50 47IKEJA  4404 B2038244  3-2 0 0 55638 NIGERIA  0

 31 30ILUPEJU  4404 B2040978  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  1

 39 39MARYLAND  4404 B2045980  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 27 27ILORIN CENTRAL  4404 B2047107  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 31 30IKEJA GOLDEN  4404 B2053312  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 12 8LAGOS MAINLAND  4404 B2054237  4 0 0 0 45638 NIGERIA  2

 35 36ILUPEJU DIAMOND  4404 B2059865 -1-4 1 0 25638 NIGERIA  1

 20 20ADO-EKITI CENTRAL  4404 B2063467  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 84 82IKEJA METRO  4404 B2065210  2-2 0 0 45638 NIGERIA  0

 25 26IKEJA PEARL  4404 B2078808 -1-3 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  0

 24 22LAGOS CENTRAL  4404 B2088379  2-1 0 0 35638 NIGERIA  0

 29 29OSOGBO LIVINGSPRING  4404 B2097500  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 41 39IKEJA VIVA L'AMOUR  4404 B2097501  2-2 1 0 35638 NIGERIA  0

 13 17IKEJA EXCELLENCE  4404 B2101904 -4-5 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 13 13IKEJA D'IVY  4404 B2102612  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 17 14ILORIN METROPOLITAN  4404 B2103322  3 0 0 0 35638 NIGERIA  2

 32 22LAGOS PADDLES  4404 B2106111  10 0 0 0 105638 NIGERIA  0

 25 25OSOGBO METROPOLITAN  4404 B2108208  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 14 14LAGOS OREGUN  4404 B2108209  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 21 21ADO METROPOLITAN  4404 B2108797  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 20 20IFE MODEL  4404 B2108903  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 54 49IKEJA NEW ERA  4404 B2115070  5 0 0 0 55638 NIGERIA  0

 10 10LAGOS ROYAL  4404 B2115244  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 23 23ILUPEJU ACHIEVERS  4404 B2116499  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 12 9LAGOS IDEAL  4404 B2117714  3 0 0 1 25638 NIGERIA  5

 67 67Ikeja Unique  4404 B2119997  0-4 0 0 45638 NIGERIA  0

 41 58Lagos Apex  4404 B2119998 -17-19 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  2

 33 26Ikeja Platinum  4404 B2120186  7-2 0 0 95638 NIGERIA  0

 13 13Agidingbi  4404 B2120274  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 47 42Osun New Era  4404 B2122759  5 0 0 0 55638 NIGERIA  1

 17 16Lagos Integrity  4404 B2123545  1-1 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  0

 22 22Ede Royal  4404 B2123546  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 7 6Ogbomoso Ajilete  4404 B2124170  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  4

 12 12Osogbo Central  4404 B2125392  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  4

 6 6IKEJA LASUTH  4404 B2127208  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  18

 71 73Ikeja Dynamic  4404 B2128839 -2-3 0 1 05638 NIGERIA  0

 18 18Ikeja Centennial  4404 B2129172  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  4

 8 10Ikeja Aviation  4404 B2133731 -2-2 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 10 10Ikeja D Renaissance  4404 B2133749  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  8
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 39 30Ikeja Crystal  4404 B2134248  9 0 0 0 95638 NIGERIA  2

 51 56EKO LEGACY  4404 B2134623 -5-7 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  0

 27 27Lagos Eminent  4404 B2136047  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 16 20Ikeja Exclusive  4404 B2136149 -4-4 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 11 11Ogbomoso Crown  4404 B2136286  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 10 10Lagos Eminent Golden  4404 B2136385  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 21 25Maryland Royal  4404 B2141256 -4-6 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  0

 16 17Ilorin Royal  4404 B2141660 -1-1 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 45 43Lagos Metropolitan  4404 B2142051  2-5 0 0 75638 NIGERIA  0

 19 19Ilobu Platinum  4404 B2142109  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 28 22Eko Prestigious  4404 B2142110  6 0 0 0 65638 NIGERIA  2

 18 17Lagos Imperial  4404 B2143058  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  3

 19 19Ife Royale  4404 B2143792  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 22 21Osun Classic  4404 B2143794  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  2

 27 25Lagos New Emerald  4404 B2143812  2 0 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  1

 12 10Lagos Ultimate  4404 B2143814  2 0 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  2

 27 27Lagos Heritage  4404 B2143828  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 23 23Ekiti State University  4404 B2144756  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  8

 21 11Lagos Pacific  4404 B2145982  10-11 0 8 135638 NIGERIA  0

 26 26Osun Esteem  4404 B2145992  0-1 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 16 19Lagos Esteem  4404 B2146262 -3-3 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 28 28Osun Dynamic  4404 B2147655  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  8

 11 11Lagos Knights of the Blind Cyber  4404 B2147946  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  17

 14 14Lagos City  4404 B2148920  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  9

 26 20Alausa SDEF  4404 B2149405  6-1 0 0 75638 NIGERIA  0

 21 19Ado Ekiti Unique  4404 B2149843  2-3 0 0 55638 NIGERIA  2

 11 11Erin Ile  4404 B2150176  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  8

 20 20Iyin Royalty  4404 B2150757  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 16 16Lagos Exquisite  4404 B2150964  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  4

 14 13Ikeja Vive La Paix  4404 B2151703  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  5

 7 7Osun Noble  4404 B2151714  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 12 12Lagos Legacy  4404 B2151776  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 24 24Ikeja Legends  4404 B2152919  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  23

 12 12Lagos Primrose  4404 B2153026  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 30 30Lagos Splendor  4404 B2153027  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 33 27Lagos Marvel  4404 B2153691  6 0 0 0 65638 NIGERIA  1

 9 9Lagos Sunshine  4404 B2154052  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 13 20Omole Amazing  4404 B2154134 -7-7 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 7 7Lagos  Alliance  4404 B2154583  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  4
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 24 22Lagos United  4404 B2154584  2-1 0 0 35638 NIGERIA  0

 12 12Ife Cradles  4404 B2154612  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 20 20Lagos Ogudu Royal  4404 B2154615  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 20 20Lagos Pelicans  4404 B2154680  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  12

 21 20Lagos Hallmark  4404 B2157460  1 0 1 0 05638 NIGERIA  4

 21 20Ekiti Splendor  4404 B2157461  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 20 30Lagos Cupid  4404 B2157650 -10-10 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 25 25Ekiti Kete  4404 B2171900  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  2

 32 32Lagos Passionate  4404 B2171930  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  4

 35 25Lagos Elites  4404 B2177347  10 0 0 0 105638 NIGERIA  2

 28 28Ekiti One Mind  4404 B2178575  0-1 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 13 20Lagos Pride  4404 B2178583 -7-7 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 21 24Lagos Indiana  4404 B2179167 -3-8 0 2 35638 NIGERIA  0

 20 28LAGOS SHINING STAR  4404 B2179534 -8-9 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  4

 32 30Lagos British  4404 B2180153  2 0 0 0 25638 NIGERIA  5

 18 20Maryland Golden  4404 B2180599 -2-4 1 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 21 21Lagos Noble Heart  4404 B2180713  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 23 22Igbajo Achievers  4404 B2180898  1 0 0 0 15638 NIGERIA  0

 21 21Eko Achievers  4404 B2181596  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  5

 28 23Eko Royal  4404 B2182075  5-2 0 0 75638 NIGERIA  0

 12 20Lagos Radiant  4404 B2182147 -8-8 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  0

 46 46Lagos Aviation  4404 B2182161  0 0 0 0 05638 NIGERIA  6

 26 22Ekiti Legacy  4404 B2182165  4-3 0 0 75638 NIGERIA  2

 20 0Lagos Supreme  4404 B2187022  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA  4

 21 0Lagos Hilton  4404 B2188277  21 0 0 0 215638 NIGERIA  0

 23 0Lagos Emerald Circle  5404 B2190822  23 0 0 0 235638 NIGERIA  0

 20 0Ibadan Vanguard  5404 B2190852  20 0 0 0 205638 NIGERIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  12  4  152  2,499 2,380  255  119 105
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 404 B2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoOgbomoso Crown 07-2025136286

Good StandingOgbomoso Crown 08-2025136286

Good StandingEko Achievers 07-2025181596

Good StandingEko Royal 08-2025182075

Good StandingLagos Radiant 08-2025182147

Good StandingLagos Aviation 08-2025182161

Good StandingEkiti Legacy 09-2025182165

Newly CharteredLagos Supreme 07-2025187022

Good StandingLagos Supreme 10-2025187022

Newly CharteredLagos Hilton 08-2025188277

Good StandingLagos Hilton 11-2025188277

Newly CharteredLagos Emerald Circle 10-2025190822

Newly CharteredIbadan Vanguard 11-2025190852
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